JAl BAKULA

AXIS BANK
I\

GO07 101 HARIDWAR GREEN HARIDWAR
HARIDWAR ROSHNABAD KUTCHERY NEAR

OXFORD SCHOOL

HARIDWAR Customer No :835477800

UTTARAKHAND-INDIA Scheme :PRIME SALARY ACCOUNT

249403 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :910010025307839 for the period (From : 23-02-2022 To : 22-05-2022)
Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 4406.86
UPI/P2A/205451924844/PANKAJ S/IDBI

23-02-2022 Bank/UPI 3600.00 806.86| 3069
UPI/P2M/205465855022/GURU KRIP/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/UPI 144.00 662.86| 3069
UPI/P2M/205466866267/BISHT MED/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/UPI 120.00 542.86( 3069
UPI/P2M/205475304175/Paytm Uti/Paytm

23-02-2022 Pay/Qid1736 200.00 342.86| 3069
UPI/P2A/205568544355/SANTOSH K/Bank of

24-02-2022 B/UPI 19800.00 20142.86| 3069
UPI/P2A/205581993389/X X X 566983/Punjab

24-02-2022 Na/UPI 19500.00 642.86| 3069
UPI/P2M/205539878188/Paytm Uti/Paytm

24-02-2022 Pay/Qid1737 300.00 342.86| 3069
UPI/P2M/205617796690/Bikaner SIAXis

25-02-2022 Bank/UPI 90.00 252.86| 3069
UPI/P2M/205919112234/Paytm Air/Paytm

28-02-2022 Pay/Qid1741 179.00 73.86| 3069
UPI/P2A/206161558374/Mr JOHNY K/Central

02-03-2022 B/UPI 300.00 373.86| 3069
UPI/P2M/206108867677/Paytm Uti/Paytm

02-03-2022 Pay/Qid1741 300.00 73.86| 3069
UPI/P2A/206311879970/Ashim Mal/Bank of

04-03-2022 B/Cash tr 2000.00 2073.86| 3069
ATM-CASH/PAL MARKET,

04-03-2022 ROSHAN/DEHRADUN/040322 2000.00 73.86| 3069
NEFT/BARBD22064316325/K.K.G.IND/BANK

05-03-2022 OF B// 54500.00 54573.86| 248
ATM-CASH/COLONY AJABPUR

05-03-2022 KAL/HARIDWAR/050322 2000.00 52573.86[ 3069
UPI/P2M/206443784057/Easebuzz/HDFC

05-03-2022 BANK/Easebuzz 3464.01 49109.85| 3069
UPI/P2A/206483760165/Ashim Mal/Bank of

05-03-2022 B/UPI 2000.00 47109.85| 3069
UPI/P2M/206473542542/razorpay/ICICI

05-03-2022 Ban/CredittA 18865.00 28244.85( 3069
IMPS/P2A/206417830978/RZPXPVTL/Y ESBAN

05-03-2022 KL/CredittL 16975.00 45219.85| 3069
UPI/P2M/206490842802/ALOK VERM/Paytm

05-03-2022 Pay/UPI 3500.00 41719.85| 3069
UPI/P2M/206492942614/RELIANCE

05-03-2022 /Citibank/JIO20TBO 470.82 41249.03| 3069
IMPS/P2A/206420433731/KOTAKM/KOTAKM

05-03-2022 A/X249566/ 5005.90 36243.13| 3069
UPI/P2M/206511101460/Si Creva/State

06-03-2022 Ban/KisshtL 6374.40 29868.73| 3069
UPI/P2M/206529090672/Paytm Fin/Paytm

06-03-2022 Pay/Qid1746 1689.00 28179.73| 3069
UPI/P2A/206516775906/ANIL KUMA/Bank of

06-03-2022 B/UPI 250.00 27929.73| 3069




UPI/P2M/206517630931/ JAl JINE/Paytm

06-03-2022 Pay/UPI 4170.00 23759.73| 3069
UPI/P2M/206517660225/ JA| JINE/Paytm

06-03-2022 Pay/UPI 38.00 23721.73| 3069
UPI/P2M/206601206092/Paytm Uti/Paytm

07-03-2022 Pay/Qid1746 1500.00 22221.73| 3069

07-03-2022 UPI/P2M/206641845896/Cherry s/Axis Bank/UPI 1305.00 20916.73| 3069
UPI/P2M/206728908263/Paytm Air/Paytm

08-03-2022 Pay/Qid1748 118.00 20798.73[ 3069
UPI/P2A/206750823758/PANKAJ S/IDBI

08-03-2022 Bank/UPI 10000.00 10798.73| 3069
UPI/P2M/206779680698/ATOM TECH/ICICI

08-03-2022 Ban/collect 8195.80 2602.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/206757274159/SURESH RE/Baroda

08-03-2022 Ra/UPI 10.00 2592.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/206758106749/VIBHUTI /Canara

08-03-2022 Ba/UPI 400.00 2192.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/206758541308/ JA1 JINE/Paytm

08-03-2022 Pay/UPI 270.00 1922.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/206758631286/Bikaner S/Axis

08-03-2022 Bank/UPI 80.00 1842.93( 3069
UPI/P2A/206758864836/ASHIF SAM/Punjab

08-03-2022 Na/UPI 50.00 1792.93| 3069

09-03-2022 UPI/P2A/206866209250/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 1200.00 592.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/206868451272/Bikaner SIAXis

09-03-2022 Bank/UPI 120.00 472.93( 3069
UPI/P2A/206868632987/ASHOK KU/State

09-03-2022 Ban/UPI 50.00 422.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/206869547107/Paytm DTH/Paytm

09-03-2022 Pay/Qid1749 300.00 122.93| 3069
IMPS/P2A/206916548683/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

10-03-2022 N/16469086 2383.00 2505.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/206912692683/Navodaya /Paytm

10-03-2022 Pay/UPI 100.00 2405.93| 3069

11-03-2022 UPI/P2A/207018085873/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 2400.00 5.93| 3069
IMPS/P2A/207015914921/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

11-03-2022 KL/transfer 2653.00 2658.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/207034797127/PANKAJ S/IDBI

11-03-2022 Bank/UPI 2000.00 658.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/207147026189/SUHANA AH/Bank of

12-03-2022 B/UPI 2500.00 3158.93| 3069
IMPS/P2A/207116020350/APIBANKI/RATNAK

12-03-2022 AR/Accountv 1.00 3159.93| 3069

12-03-2022 UPI/P2A/207149827555/Mr Santos/Indian Ba/UPI 3000.00 159.93| 3069

13-03-2022 UPI/P2A/207262067024/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 4200.00 4359.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/207255797134/JA1 JINEN/Paytm

13-03-2022 Pay/Qid2022 1242.00 3117.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/207271803377/ALOK VERM/Paytm

13-03-2022 Pay/UPI 1250.00 1867.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/207387540186/PANKAJ S/1DBI

14-03-2022 Bank/UPI 1800.00 67.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/207586330110/Ashim Mal/Bank of

16-03-2022 B/cashtr 2500.00 2567.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/207538781473/Mrs NIDHI/Central

16-03-2022 B/UPI 2500.00 67.93| 3069
NEFT/BARBD22075356456/K .K.G.IND/BANK

16-03-2022 OF B// 10000.00 10067.93| 248
UPI/P2A/207549392758/Ashim Mal/Bank of

16-03-2022 B/UPI 2500.00 7567.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/207551492703/AJEET KUM/Bank of

16-03-2022 B/UPI 4400.00 3167.93| 3069

16-03-2022 UPI/P2A/207553328518/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 900.00 2267.93| 3069




UPI/P2A/207670309705/VIKRANT/Bank of

17-03-2022 B/UPI 600.00 1667.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/207674996285/SAGAR PAN/Bank of

17-03-2022 I/UPI 500.00 1167.93| 3069

17-03-2022 UPI/P2M/207679771800/Bijay gir/Paytm Pay/UPI 190.00 977.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/207680327336/ JAI JINE/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/UPI 551.00 426.93| 3069
UPI/P2M/207680587359/SHIV DAIR/Paytm

17-03-2022 Pay/UPI 150.00 276.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/207942617023/Mr GULIST/Indian

20-03-2022 Ba/UPI 250.00 26.93| 3069
UPI/P2A/208195882524/Ashim Mal/Bank of

22-03-2022 B/cash tr 3000.00 3026.93| 3069
ATM-CASH/PNB HARIDWAR

22-03-2022 GREEN/HARIDWAR/220322 3000.00 26.93| 3069
CASH-REVERSAL-

22-03-2022 ATM/208114710021/220322/14:41 3000.00 3026.93| 3069
ATM-CASH/PNB HARIDWAR

22-03-2022 GREEN/HARIDWAR/220322 3000.00 26.93| 3069
MOB/TPFT/NARENDRA NATH

22-03-2022 P/915010056879403 30000.00 30026.93| 712
UPI/P2M/208108117322/ATOM TECH/ICICI

22-03-2022 Ban/collect 9101.80 20925.13| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208123032731/AshishK adRATNAKA

22-03-2022 R/Accountv 1.00 20926.13| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208208491590/KOTAKM/KOTAKM

23-03-2022 A/X249566/ 5005.90 15920.23| 3069
UPI/P2A/208298274492/SATY ADEV /State

23-03-2022 Ban/UPI 14500.00 1420.23| 3069
UPI/P2M/208219180149/ALOK VERM/Paytm

23-03-2022 Pay/UPI 240.00 1180.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208300273626/ALEXCY TR/ICICIBA

23-03-2022 N/FT Transf 1.00 1181.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208307994142/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

24-03-2022 KL/transfer 1260.00 2441.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208310136536/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

24-03-2022 N/16480980 3098.00 5539.23| 3069

24-03-2022 UPI/P2A/208326272005/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 200.00 5339.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208313698715/SANDHUCO/ICICIB

24-03-2022 AN/DF150681 2436.00 7775.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208314997209/919020069361998/240

24-03-2022 322 4148.00 11923.23| 046
UPI/P2A/208330716462/SATY ADEV /State

24-03-2022 Ban/UPI 10000.00 1923.23| 3069
UPI/P2A/208333741605/ASIS KUMA/Bank of

24-03-2022 B/UPI 1700.00 223.23| 3069
UPI/P2A/208336460692/DEEPA

24-03-2022 DEV/Uttarakha/UPI 20.00 203.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208407940484/MRSSWATI/KOTAK

25-03-2022 MAH/IBIMPSSe 1500.00 1703.23| 3069

25-03-2022 UPI/P2A/208446085601/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 5300.00 7003.23| 3069
UPI/P2M/208437518504/Paytm Uti/Paytm

25-03-2022 Pay/Qid1761 500.00 6503.23| 3069

25-03-2022 UPI/P2M/208452618088/Cherry s/Axis Bank/UPI 1919.00 4584.23| 3069

25-03-2022 UPI/P2M/208458402143/Bijay gir/Paytm Pay/UPI 200.00 4384.23| 3069
UPI/P2M/208563827984/ JAI JINE/Paytm

26-03-2022 Pay/UPI 215.00 4169.23| 3069

26-03-2022 AEPS/WDL/208514404155/PANKAJ 1030.00 3139.23| 3069
ATM-CASH/SWARAG

26-03-2022 ASHRAM/GARHWAL /260322 3000.00 139.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208619813788/DIGIOTEC/Y ESBAN

27-03-2022 KL/DHANILOA 1.00 140.23| 3069
UPI/P2M/208678336861/Paytm DTH/Paytm

27-03-2022 Pay/Qid1764 130.00 10.23| 3069




UPI/P2A/208820985548/SATY ADEV /State

29-03-2022 Ban/Help 10000.00 10010.23| 3069
UPI/P2M/208841441053/SHIV TOUR/Canara

29-03-2022 Ba/UPI 4060.00 5950.23| 3069
UPI/P2M/208841551866/SHIV TOUR/Canara

29-03-2022 Ba/UPI 2100.00 3850.23| 3069
UPI/P2A/208841707971/PANKAJ S/1DBI

29-03-2022 Bank/UPI 3800.00 50.23| 3069
UPI/P2A/208941682469/HARI MOHA/Bank of

30-03-2022 B/UPI 300.00 350.23( 3069
UPI/P2M/208919478317/Paytm Uti/Paytm

30-03-2022 Pay/Qid1765 300.00 50.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208911830314/TULIPTRA/ICICIBA

30-03-2022 N/BULD1338 4236.00 4286.23| 3069
IMPS/P2A/208911830353/TULIPTRA/ICICIBA

30-03-2022 N/BULD1338 3060.00 7346.23| 3069
UPI/P2A/208950315884/HARI MOHA/Bank of

30-03-2022 B/UPI 310.00 7036.23| 3069

30-03-2022 UPI/P2A/208950637205/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 7000.00 36.23| 3069

30-03-2022 UPI/P2A/208955385251/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 2000.00 2036.23| 3069
ATM-CASH/ROCKMAN

30-03-2022 INDUSTRIES/HARIDWAR/300322 2000.00 36.23| 3069
910010025307839:Int.Pd:01-01-2022 to 31-03-

31-03-2022 2022 27.00 63.23| 3069

04-04-2022 UPI/P2A/209473228897/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 1000.00 1063.23[ 3069

04-04-2022 UPIP2PREC/TCC103/209200108376/040422 6000.00 7063.23| 100
IMPS/P2A/209423538780/KOTAKM/KOTAKM

04-04-2022 A/X249566/ 1002.95 6060.28| 3069
UPI/P2M/209479131296/VizzvelY es Bank

04-04-2022 /51282828 3677.10 2383.18| 3069

05-04-2022 UPI/P2A/209582137685/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 1050.00 1333.18| 3069
UPI/P2A/209582227364/ASIS KUMA/Bank of

05-04-2022 B/UPI 300.00 1033.18| 3069
UPI/P2M/209594703208/GURU KRIP/Paytm

05-04-2022 Pay/UPI 210.00 823.18( 3069
UPI/P2M/209601636785/Paytm Uti/Paytm

06-04-2022 Pay/Qid1771 500.00 323.18| 3069
UPI/P2A/209619877723/NAUSHAD /State

06-04-2022 Ban/UPI 300.00 23.18| 3069
NEFT/BARBD22097390732/K .K.G.IND/BANK

07-04-2022 OF B// 27580.00 27603.18| 248
UPI/P2M/209747065442/ggs overdY es Bank

07-04-2022 /5178075 5814.00 21789.18| 3069
UPI/P2A/209747599713/PANKAJ S/1DBI

07-04-2022 Bank/UPI 8000.00 13789.18| 3069
UPI/P2M/209749083768/PIONEER E/Canara

07-04-2022 Ba/UPI 8048.00 5741.18| 3069
UPI/P2M/209711617320/Easebuzz/HDFC

07-04-2022 BANK/Easebuzz 4459.01 1282.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/209749351838/NAUSHAD /State

07-04-2022 Ban/UPI 170.00 1112.17{ 3069
IMPS/P2A/209719825096/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

07-04-2022 N/16493399 3525.00 4637.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/209760443815/BharatPe

07-04-2022 /YesBank_Y/Verifie 2100.00 2537.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/209760459463/INDRA SIN/Paytm

07-04-2022 Pay/UPI 50.00 2487.17| 3069

07-04-2022 UPI/P2M/209760681978/Bijay gir/Paytm Pay/UPI 170.00 2317.17| 3069

07-04-2022 UPI/P2M/209760708210/Bijay gir/Paytm Pay/UPI 170.00 2147.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/209761101739/ JAl JINE/Paytm

07-04-2022 Pay/UPI 838.00 1309.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/209780873922/Paytm DTH/Paytm

07-04-2022 Pay/Qid1773 460.00 849.17( 3069




UPI/P2M/209890805564/Y OGANDER /Paytm

08-04-2022 Pay/UPI 800.00 49.17| 3069
IMPS/P2A/209821938790/WUNDERBA/Y ESBA

08-04-2022 NKL/VERIFICA 1.00 50.17{ 3069
IMPS/P2A/209919494727/PAY UPaym/ICICIBA

09-04-2022 N/Redemeti 1661.00 1711.17| 3069
IMPS/P2A/210011051367/Cashfree/RATNAKAR

10-04-2022 /Payment 3200.00 4911.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/210031724821/Bajaj Fin/HDFC

10-04-2022 BANK/UPI Tra 4825.00 86.17( 3069
UPI/P2A/210035408319/Paytm/Paytm

10-04-2022 Pay/Corporat 17000.00 17086.17| 3069

10-04-2022 UPI/P2M/210035158252/Cherry s/Axis Bank/UPI 935.00 16151.17) 3069
UPI/P2A/210035199514/MEGHA PRA/Bank of

10-04-2022 B/UPI 2922.00 13229.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210035617582/Ashim Mal/Bank of

10-04-2022 B/UPI 3000.00 10229.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/210036392537/Vishwakar/Axis

10-04-2022 Bank/UPI 250.00 9979.17| 3069
IMPS/P2A/210017872833/MrBISWAJIDFCBank

10-04-2022 / 3200.00 13179.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210037856533/NARENDRA /Axis

10-04-2022 Bank/UPI 10000.00 3179.17| 3069
ATM-CASH/PNB HARIDWAR

10-04-2022 GREEN/HARIDWAR/100422 1500.00 1679.17( 3069
UPI/P2A/210040453140/VIBHUTI /Canara

10-04-2022 Ba/UPI 1030.00 649.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/210082381531/Paytm Uti/Paytm

10-04-2022 Pay/Qid1776 500.00 149.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/210282136085/Shive gan/Axis

12-04-2022 Bank/UPI 140.00 9.17] 3069

13-04-2022 UPI/P2A/210387982901/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 500.00 509.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/210301349665/Paytm Uti/Paytm

13-04-2022 Pay/Qid1777 500.00 9.17| 3069

13-04-2022 UPI/P2A/210394139411/RUBI/Punjab Na/UPI 600.00 609.17( 3069
UPI/P2A/210330403020/SUSHIL KU/State

13-04-2022 Ban/NA 3000.00 3609.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210397868957/SHASHANK /ICICI

13-04-2022 Ban/UPI 3000.00 609.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210399852355/PANKAJ D/Axis

13-04-2022 Bank/UPI 365.00 244.17( 3069

14-04-2022 UPI/P2M/210418406813/Rishiraj/Paytm Pay/UPI 65.00 179.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/210420151973/Bikaner M/Axis

14-04-2022 Bank/UPI 20.00 159.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210427982861/SAGAR /Kotak

14-04-2022 Mah/UPI 55.00 104.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210548161543/Ashim Mal/Bank of

15-04-2022 B/cash tr 2000.00 2104.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210540244532/SIDDHARTH/AXis

15-04-2022 Bank/UPI 1500.00 3604.17| 3069
UPI/P2M/210540281070/Filmz Med/Indian

15-04-2022 Ov/UPI 3200.00 404.17| 3069
IMPS/P2A/210515460953/SANGVIEN/ICICIBA

15-04-2022 N/BULD1378 2233.00 2637.17| 3069
IMPS/P2A/210515475131/WEEKENDT/ICICIB

15-04-2022 AN/BULD1378 2222.00 4859.17| 3069
IMPS/P2A/210515474732/WEEKENDT/ICICIB

15-04-2022 AN/BULD1378 2211.00 7070.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210544542289/Sadananda/AU small

15-04-2022 /UPI 6000.00 1070.17{ 3069
IMPS/P2A/210520409559/K apil Shal AUSMALLF

15-04-2022 /MoneyTra 3300.00 4370.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210660508208/AKHIL SHA/AXis

16-04-2022 Bank/transfe 3000.00 7370.17| 3069
UPI/P2A/210660979331/Dwivedi S/IDFC

16-04-2022 FIRSUPI 6480.00 890.17| 3069




POS/DR SULABH

16-04-2022 GOEL/HARIDWAR/160422/19:27 400.00 490.17| 3069
POS/DR SULABH

16-04-2022 GOEL/HARIDWAR/160422/19:38 324.00 166.17| 3069

17-04-2022 GST @18% on Charge .36 165.81| 3069

17-04-2022 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 2.00 163.81| 3069
UPI/P2M/210811593374/Paytm Uti/Paytm

18-04-2022 Pay/Qid1781 100.00 63.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/210820919839/ARVIND KU/Punjab

18-04-2022 Na/UPI 2000.00 2063.81| 3069

18-04-2022 UPI/P2M/210817834887/Bijay gir/Paytm Pay/UPI 60.00 2003.81| 3069
IMPS/P2A/210820847294/VIPINSIS BANK OFB

18-04-2022 AljaiBakul 2000.00 4003.81| 3069
UPI/P2M/210922950547/Bala Ji G/Axis

19-04-2022 Bank/UPI 34.00 3969.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/210924101258/PANKAJ D/Axis

19-04-2022 Bank/UPI 105.00 3864.81| 3069
UPI/P2M/210914112248/Paytm Uti/Paytm

19-04-2022 Pay/Qid1782 500.00 3364.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/210920238913/Mr JOHNY K/Central

19-04-2022 B/UPI 1000.00 4364.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/210941079619/MEGHA PRA/Paytm

19-04-2022 Pay/NA 2000.00 6364.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/210931647915/X X X 166746/AXis

19-04-2022 Bank/UPI 6000.00 364.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/210921828496/SUHANA A/Bank of

19-04-2022 B/UPI 2100.00 2464.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/210960619904/VIKRANT/Bank of

19-04-2022 B/UPI 1500.00 3964.81| 3069
ATM-CASH/NAVIDAD NAGAR,

19-04-2022 HAR/HARIDWAR/190422 3500.00 464.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/210938580623/PANKAJ D/Axis

19-04-2022 Bank/UPI 300.00 164.81| 3069
UPI/P2M/211042041679/Bala Ji G/Axis

20-04-2022 Bank/UPI 99.00 65.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/211035442331/VINEET NA/HDFC

20-04-2022 BANK/UPI 2500.00 2565.81| 3069

20-04-2022 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK 286008260/3069/SEL F 10000.00 12565.81| 3069

20-04-2022 UPI/P2A/211049387739/Rinkesh/Bank of B/UPI 4040.00 8525.81| 3069
UPI/P2A/211049807171/Gautam K/IDFC

20-04-2022 FIRS/UPI 4060.00 4465.81| 3069
IMPS/P2A/211015610820/Y ESBAN/Y ESBANK/

20-04-2022 X004808/ 4025.90 439.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211051027069/Vishwajee/Jana

20-04-2022 Smal/UPI 40.00 399.91( 3069
UPI/P2M/211113572268/Paytm Air/Paytm

21-04-2022 Pay/Qid1784 148.00 251.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211111525861/Ashim Mal/Bank of

21-04-2022 B/cash tr 6000.00 6251.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211166149293/CashfreeP/ICICI

21-04-2022 Ban/5434786 5073.00 1178.91( 3069
IMPS/P2A/211115975429/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

21-04-2022 KL/transfer 4371.00 5549.91 | 3069
UPI/P2A/211179426075/RAHUL KUM/HDFC

21-04-2022 BANK/UPI 415.00 5134.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211220635719/Paytm Uti/Paytm

22-04-2022 Pay/Qid1785 1000.00 4134.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211287578776/SUHANA A/Bank of

22-04-2022 B/UPI 800.00 3334.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211277297722/SUHANA A/Bank of

22-04-2022 B/UPI 800.00 4134.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211311835493/VIKRANT/Bank of

23-04-2022 B/UPI 1000.00 3134.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211316246884/SHASHANK /ICICI

23-04-2022 Ban/UPI 2000.00 1134.91| 3069




UPI/P2M/211324072239/PANKAJ DA/Paytm

23-04-2022 Pay/UPI 585.00 549.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211433163032/Bala Ji G/AXis

24-04-2022 Bank/UPI 451.00 98.91| 3069
IMPS/P2A/211423904912/MRSSWATI/KOTAK

24-04-2022 MAH/IBIMPSSe 12500.00 12598.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211448533697/SATYADEV /State

24-04-2022 Ban/UPI 12500.00 98.91| 3069
IMPS/P2A/211712898075/MRSSWATI/KOTAK

27-04-2022 MAH/IBIMPSSe 2000.00 2098.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211796997813/J TENDRA /K otak

27-04-2022 Mah/UPI 450.00 1648.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211711181775/ JAI JINE/Paytm

27-04-2022 Pay/UPI 199.00 1449.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211711221640/MAHIPAL S/Bank of

27-04-2022 I/UPI 50.00 1399.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211715412445/Bala Ji G/AXis

27-04-2022 Bank/UPI 190.00 1209.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211715423754/Bala Ji G/AXis

27-04-2022 Bank/UPI 5.00 1204.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211715763317/ANKUSH SO/HDFC

27-04-2022 BANK/UPI 500.00 704.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211817259278/Paytm Uti/Paytm

28-04-2022 Pay/0id1790 500.00 204.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211826360195/Paytm Air/Paytm

28-04-2022 Pay/0id1790 100.00 104.91| 3069

28-04-2022 UPI/P2M/211831373839/Bijay gir/Paytm Pay/UPI 65.00 39.91| 3069
IMPS/P2A/211919276903/MRSSWATI/KOTAK

29-04-2022 MAH/IBIMPSSe 1400.00 1439.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/211954011250/ASHU SING/Bank of

29-04-2022 1/UPI 215.00 1224.91| 3069
UPI/P2M/211971089312/Paytm Rec/Paytm

29-04-2022 Pay/0id1790 50.00 1174.91| 3069

29-04-2022 IMPS/P2A/212000417544/JA1BAK UL /PaytmPay/ 3000.00 4174.91| 3069
UPI/P2A/212059561624/ASHU SING/Bank of

30-04-2022 1/UPI 30.00 4144.91| 3069
IMPS/P2A/212007608275/K OTAKM/KOTAKM

30-04-2022 AIX 249566/ 4005.90 139.01| 3069
UPI/P2M/212283419446/Paytm DTH/Paytm

02-05-2022 Pay/0id1795 100.00 39.01| 3069
UPI/P2M/212486434825/BharatPe

04-05-2022 /Y esBank_Y/Pay to 30.00 9.01| 3069
IMPS/P2A/212519384351/SWATIBAK/KOTAK

05-05-2022 MAH/MBSENTTO 23000.00 23009.01| 3069

05-05-2022 INB/890044307/PAY U.IN/ 199.00 22810.01| 3069
UPI/P2M/212522746114/Amazon Pal/Axis

05-05-2022 Bank/Request 299.00 22511.01| 3069
UPI/P2M/212572541549/Easebuzz/HDFC

05-05-2022 BANK /Easebuzz 6346.77 16164.24| 3069
NEFT/BARBD22126313492/K .K.G.IND/BANK

06-05-2022 OF BI/ 15000.00 31164.24| 248
NEFT/BARBD22126313577/K .K.G.IND/BANK

06-05-2022 OF B// 45036.00 76200.24| 248
IMPS/P2A/212613732512/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

06-05-2022 K L/transfer 3100.00 79300.24| 3069

06-05-2022 UPI/P2A/212632706916/RUBI/Punjab Na/UP| 5000.00 74300.24| 3069

06-05-2022 UPI/P2A/212632843063/RUBI/Punjab Na/UP! 40000.00 34300.24| 3069
UPI/P2A/212633241839/JY OTI MAH/HDFC

06-05-2022 BANK/UPI 600.00 33700.24| 3069

06-05-2022 UPI/P2A/212635701608/Mr Santos/Indian Ba/UPI 30000.00 3700.24| 3069
UPI/P2M/212644021293/RELIANCE

06-05-2022 /Citibank/J 020TBO 470.82 3229.42| 3069

07-05-2022 UPI/P2A/212754543459/VIPIN  SI/State Ban/UPI 2000.00 1229.42| 3069




07-05-2022 UPI/P2A/212755815395/ANITA /Ujjivan SUPI 600.00 629.42| 3069
UPI/P2A/212711881039/VIKRANT/Bank of

07-05-2022 B/UPI 500.00 1129.42| 3069
IMPS/P2A/212821777031/EASEBUZZ/ICICIBA

08-05-2022 N/16520244 5569.00 6698.42| 3069
UPI/P2M/212887230734/KUMAR MED/AXxis

08-05-2022 Bank/UPI 125.00 6573.42| 3069
IMPS/P2A/212823911826/SWATIBAK/KOTAK

08-05-2022 MAH/MBSENTTO 5000.00 11573.42| 3069
UPI/P2A/212888455996/SATY ADEV /State

08-05-2022 Ban/UPI 10000.00 1573.42| 3069
UPI/P2A/213031464105/VIKRANT/Bank of

10-05-2022 B/UPI 1150.00 423.42( 3069
IMPS/P2A/213017065736/918020068779926/100

10-05-2022 522 1.00 424.42| 131
UPI/P2A/213078995423/Paytm/Paytm

10-05-2022 Pay/Corporat 6000.00 6424.42| 3069
UPI/P2A/213040828001/SATY ADEV /State

10-05-2022 Ban/UPI 6000.00 424.42( 3069
UPI/P2A/213018190533/SUHANA A/Bank of

10-05-2022 B/UPI 2500.00 2924.42| 3069
UPI/P2A/213146497124/ASHU SING/Bank of

11-05-2022 I/UPI 415.00 2509.42| 3069
ATM-CASH/NAVIDAD NAGAR,

11-05-2022 HAR/HARIDWAR/110522 2500.00 9.42( 3069
UPI/P2A/213254892456/Ashim Mal/Bank of

12-05-2022 B/UPI 5000.00 5009.42| 3069
UPI/P2A/213270559912/NIBHA KUM/AXis

